FINAL TABLE 2016-17

Rank Name
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Steve Green
Martin Jones
Darren Evetts
lan Handley
Roger Bryant
Nick Forward
Steve Allerston
Steve Wood
Malcolm Oliver
David Kenward
Mike Leese
Gordon Clark
Paul Owen
Adrian Knight
Nigel Wain
Leslie Reece
Chris Lewis

Nick Stevens
Colin Dean
Elizabeth Gahan
Richard Jephcott
John Sansom
Jimmy Ledger
David Thomas
Ankush Khandelwal
Ben Norton
Chris Attenborough
Hanley Ng

Tables:
TOTAL
VPs
58
58
30
30
29
24
24

-12

M1
VPs
2
2
3
3
10
-3
-3
10
10

10

13-Oct-16
5
M2 M3 Total
VPs VPs VPs
1 6 12
1 6 12
0 4 10
0 4 10
-3 4 14
-1 5 4
-1 5 4
1 -4 10
-3 4 14
1 -4 10
0
6 -4 2
6 -4 2
0
-2
-6 -5 -8
-6 5 -8
-1 -1 9
-1 -1 9
3 6 3
3 6 3
-1 0 -8
-1 0 -8

16-Nov-16

4
M1 M2 M3 Total
VPs VPs VPs VPs
1 -5 -1 -2
1 -5 -1 -2
-1 5 1 8
-1 5 1 8
0
2 6 0 11
2 6 0 11
2 6 1 8
0

-2 -6 =il -6

-2 -6 =il -6

0
0
0
2 5 0 0
2 5 0 0
1 5 0 9
1 5 0 9
-1 6 0 4
-1 -6 0 -4

12-Jan-17
4
M1 M2 M3 Total
VPs VPs VPs VPs
10 7 7 27
10 7 7 27
-3 9 7 16
-3 9 7 16
0

10 -9 -6 -2
10 -9 -6 -2
3 7 =7

6
0
3 -7 6 5
8 7 -7 6

0

3 -7 6 5
-10 9 6 8
0
-10 9 6 8
0
0
0
0
0
-10 -7 -6 -20
-10 -7 -6 -20
0
0
= -9 -7 -16
=3 < =7/ -16

09-Feb-17

4
M1 M2 M3 Total
VPs VPs VPs VPs
10 5 -4 14
10 5 -4 14
-10 -4 -3 -14
-10 -4 -3 -14
5 4 3 15
-10 4 4 1
-10 4 4 1
-5 5 -3 0
10 -5 3 11
5 4 3 15
-5 5 -3 0

0
10 &S] 3 11
5 -4 -4 0
0
0
5 -4 -4 0
0
0
0
0
0
-5 -5 4 -3
-5 -5 4 -3
0
0
0
0

09-Mar-17
3
M1 M2 M3 Total
VPs VPs VPs VPs

3 0 1 7
3 0 1 7
3 -1 5 10
3 -1 5 10

0
0 1 6 10
0 1 6 10
0 0 -5 -2
-3 1 -6 -5

0
0 0 -5 2

0
-3 1 -6 5

0
-3 -1 -1 2

0
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